Square D® Clipsal®
NeoTM Keypads
Square D® Clipsal® NeoTM Keypads offer localized finger-tip control
of lighting and other electrical devices. With over 1,000 custom
color combinations available, these elegant keypads are suitable for
virtually any decor.
One compact Neo keypad can take the place of many single
switches, ON/OFF toggles, dimmers, and timers. Available in your

ve
d
Order Information
Note: When specifying colors for complete Neo Keypad assemblies, verify that you have listed
the colors in the following sequence: Outer Surround, Inner Surround, and Button Cover.
Optional hand-held
infrared remote control
(catalog # SLC5038TX)
Four-button Neo Keypad
with spacers
Neo button cover with
ID window
DESCRIPTION
CATALOG NUMBER
Number of Buttons
Two Four Eight
Neo Keypad Assembly
(2, 4, or 8 buttons)
SLC5052NL(   ) SLC5054NL(   ) SLC5058NL(   )
Square D, the  logo, Powerlink, C-Bus, Clipsal, Saturn and Neo are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Schneider Elecric and/or its affiliates in the United States and/or other countries.
Spacers
Accessories
Certain accessories have unique catalog numbers. To specify colors for them, just add the
color number to the end of the catalog number. For example, SLC5052NRI5 is the catalog
number for a desert sand button cover with an ID window. To order a pack of these button
covers in desert sand, specify SLC5052NRI5.
ACCESSORIES
Button Covers SLC5052NRP(  ) - 2 button keypads (5 pack)
SLC5054NRP(  ) - 4 button keypads (5 pack)
SLC5058NRP(  ) - 8 button keypads (5 pack)
Button Covers with ID
Windows (pack of 10)
SLC5052NRI( )
Inner Surround (pack of 5) SLC5050IS(  )
Outer Surround (pack of 5) SLC5050OS(  )
Optional Infrared Remote
Control
SLC5038TX